
 

 

Diary Dates for 2022-2023 
These dates will be updated each half term and are subject to change if needed 

Autumn One 

Date Time Event Location Notes 

Monday 19th September All Day Bank Holiday for 
Queen’s Funeral 

 School closed all day 

Wednesday 21st 
September 

3.30pm Y6 Parent Information 
Meeting 

Y6 Classroom  

Monday 26th September 3.30pm Open Door Night School No appointment needed 

Thursday 6th October  10am Harvest Festival St Thomas’ and St 
John’s Church 

Y1-Y6 only  
Parents welcome to attend  

Tuesday 18th October 3.30pm-5.30pm Parents’ Evening School Hall Appointments to be agreed 
wc Monday 3rd October 

Wednesday 19th 
October 

All day Flu Vaccines School  Information has been sent 
home 

Friday 21st October All morning Individual and Family 
School Photos 

School  

Friday 21st October 3.20pm Break up for half term   



 

 
 

Autumn Two 

Date Time Event Location Notes 

Monday 31st October All day Training Day – School Closed   

Tuesday 1st November 8.45am School reopens after half term   

Monday 7th-Friday 11th 
November 

All day  Y6 Residential Lake District  

Friday 11th November 11am Act of Remembrance School  

Monday14th November 
– Friday 18th November 

All week Community Week School More details to follow 

Friday 18th November All day Children in Need School  

Friday 9th December 3.45pm-5.15pm Christmas Fair School Hall  

Tuesday 13th December 9.15am/2pm EYFS Nativity Performances School Hall  

Wednesday 14th 
December 

9.15am/2pm KS1 Nativity Performances School Hall  

Thursday 15th 
December 

1.30pm KS2 Nativity Performance St Thomas’ and St 
John’s Church 

 

Monday 19th December All day Visiting Theatre Company 
Panto Performance and 
Christmas Parties 

School  



 

Tuesday 20th December All day Christmas Craft Day School  

Wednesday 21st 
December 

2pm Break up for Christmas   

Spring One and Two 

Date Time Event Location Notes 

Monday 9th January 8.45am School reopens after Christmas    

Thursday 2nd February 10am Christingle Service St Thomas’ and St 
John’s Church 

Y1-Y6 Only 

Friday 15th February 3.20pm Break up for half term   

Monday 27th February 8.45am School reopens after half term   

Tuesday 21st March 3.30pm-5.30pm Parents’ Evening School Hall Appointments to be agreed 
wc Monday 6 March 

Thursday 30th March 10am Easter Service St Thomas’ and St 
John’s Church 

YR-Y6 Only 

Friday 31st March 3.20pm Break up for Easter   

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Summer One 

Date Time Event Location Notes 

Monday 17th April 8.45am School reopens after Easter    

Monday 1st May All day School closed for May Bank 
Holiday 

  

Thursday 4th May All day School closed for training day 
(possible Polling Day) 

  

Monday 8th May – 
Thursday 11th May 

All morning Y6 SATs week School  

Monday 15th May – 
Friday 19th May 

All week Y2 SATs week School  

Monday 22nd May – 
Friday 26th May  

All week Aspirations Week School More details to follow 

Thursday 25th May 9.15am EYFS and KS1 Sports Day School Field  

Thursday 25th May 1.15pm KS2 Sports Day School Field  

Friday 26th May 3.20pm Break up for half term   

 

 

 



 

 

 

Summer Two 

Date Time Event Location Notes 

Monday 5th June 8.45am School reopens after half term   

Wednesday 28th June All morning ‘Shuffle Up’ Morning School Children will visit their new 
classes 

Monday 3rd July – 
Friday 7th July 

All week Diversity week School More details to follow 

Friday 7th July  3.45pm-5.15pm Summer Fair School  

Monday 10th July 3.45pm Reports given to parents/carers   

Friday 14th July 2pm Y6 Leavers’ Show School hall  

Tuesday 18th July  2pm Y6 Leavers’ Service St Thomas’ and St 
John’s Church 

 

Thursday 20th July  6pm Y6 Leavers’ Prom School hall  

Friday 21st July 2pm Break up for summer   

 

 

 



 

 


